Cattaraugus County Midget Football League, INC (CCMFL)

Administrators' Code of Ethics

I hereby pledge to provide positive support to the football players and cheerleaders and coaches in my team club, to administer with professionalism and in the best interests of the children involved by following this "Administrators' Code of Ethics" pledge.

I will run the football and cheer sports program for the children involved, not the adults.

I will ensure that I am knowledgeable in the area needed to be an administrator for this team.

I will do my best to provide a safe playing situation for all participants.

I will provide support and respect for coaches, officials and parents to provide a positive and enjoyable experience for all.

I will refrain from the use of profanity and any vulgar language at any and all youth events.

I promise to keep informed about current issues involving youth football and cheer programs.

I will provide a sports environment for my team that is free of drugs, tobacco, and alcohol, and I will refrain from their use at all youth events.

I will be responsible for enforcement all of the Parents & Players Code of Ethics

If I violate this Code of Ethics I may be subject to disciplinary action which may include: A reprimand, fine, suspension, from the CCMFL and team functions, dismissal from the CCMFL and team programs, or a combination of such actions, the possible infractions are not limited to those outlined above,

I have read and understan demonstrates the standar		J	•
acmonstrates the standar	as established in this	Administrators Code of E	ernes.
Printed Name	Date	Signature	